
Applicant Organization
Request 

Levels

Funding 

Award

Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens L $175,000

Art & History Museums - Maitland L $175,000

Asian Cultural Association S $48,185 

Association to Preserve the Eatonville Community, The (PEC) M $90,000

Bach Festival Society of Winter Park L $175,000

Caribbean American Passport Multi-Cultural Initiative S $50,000 

Central Florida Ballet L $165,433

Central Florida Community Arts L $175,000

Central Florida Vocal Arts L $108,000

Child of This Culture Foundation (NEW!) S $23,517 

Crealdé School of Art M $90,000

Creative City Project L $175,000

Descolonizarte TEATRO (NEW!) S $32,620 

Downtown Arts District (DAD) L $175,000

Enzian L $175,000

Escuela de Bomba y Plena Tata Cepeda (NEW!) S $30,625 

Global Peace Film Festival  S $50,000 

Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center of Florida L $175,000

Leu Gardens (Friends of) M $55,920

Maker Effect Foundation S $50,000 

Mennello Museum of American Art (Friends) M $90,000

Open Scene S $45,000 

Opera Orlando L $175,000

Orlando Ballet L $175,000

Orlando Community Arts S $50,000 

Orlando Family Stage L $175,000

Orlando Fringe L $175,000

Orlando International Film Festival S $30,200 

Orlando Museum of Art L $175,000

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra  L $175,000

Orlando Science Center L $175,000

Orlando Shakes (Orlando Shakespeare Theater) L $175,000

PAST / The Wells'Built Museum of African American History & Culture S $32,718 

Renaissance Theatre Co., The L $175,000

Rollins Museum of Arts (prev. Cornell Fine Arts Museum) L $175,000

Shalom Orlando (NEW!) S $17,400 

Timucua Arts Foundation M $90,000

Winter Garden Heritage Fdtn M $90,000

Winter Park Historical Association (NEW!) S $50,000 

Winter Park Playhouse, The L $175,000

Totals - 40 Requests Approved for Funding $4,614,618

Request 
Levels

*Score eligibility 

threshold 80/Large, 

75/Medium, 

70/Small (L/M/S)

Large $90K-$175K

Medium $50K-$90K
Prepared by United Arts of Central Florida, 10/29/24, 
Trudy@UnitedArtsCFL.org

Small Up to $50K

        Orange County Arts & Cultural Affairs

FY25 Cultural Tourism Funding -  Funding Awards    
To Adv. Council 9/25/24; 

to BCC 10/29/24


